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Crookston Fertile Mahnomen

Yield (bu/A) Yield (bu/A) Yield (bu/A) Moisture (%)
Test Weight 

(lbs/bu)
Yield (bu/A)

190-50 VT2 Channel 90 258.6               248.0               300.2               15.8                  56.5                  268.9                943.73$          
NK9400-V NK 94 260.5               280.0               292.3               22.1                  54.5                  277.6                886.77$          
LG 42C80 VT2 LG Seeds 92 245.6               248.4               308.1               21.1                  55.0                  267.4                867.90$          
LG 30C98 VT2 LG Seeds 80 239.1               208.8               267.0               13.9                  55.8                  238.3                859.24$          
NK9231-AA NK 92 245.6               265.5               289.3               21.2                  52.9                  266.8                858.29$          
3718VT2 Integra 87 221.8               246.3               279.4               17.3                  55.8                  249.2                856.35$          
3629VT2 Integra 86 226.2               217.0               267.3               14.6                  56.6                  236.8                846.09$          
188-67VT2 Channel 88 221.0               235.0               277.9               17.0                  55.5                  244.6                844.16$          
NK8519-V NK 85 242.6               207.4               276.5               16.5                  56.8                  242.2                841.04$          
187-20VT2 Channel 87 198.4               247.1               269.4               15.9                  55.9                  238.3                835.41$          
LG 38C48 VT2 LG Seeds 88 260.4               209.8               256.8               17.4                  54.6                  242.4                831.19$          
NK8711-V NK 87 223.0               233.3               287.0               19.0                  54.6                  247.8                829.42$          
4105VT2 Integra 91 214.8               251.6               273.2               18.7                  56.0                  246.6                829.40$          
9213-G Stine 86 234.7               211.4               280.5               17.6                  55.9                  242.2                828.81$          
4119VT2 Integra 91 230.2               216.9               298.4               19.5                  54.8                  248.5                825.96$          
LG 35C79 VT2 LG Seeds 85 229.2               204.7               269.3               16.3                  56.2                  234.4                816.55$          
186-56VT2 Channel 86 216.3               207.2               262.8               14.7                  57.4                  228.8                815.29$          
3431VT2 Integra 84 212.5               211.5               262.7               15.0                  56.0                  228.9                812.04$          
189-64VT2 Channel 89 206.9               227.8               271.9               17.1                  55.0                  235.5                811.27$          
4105 VT2 Integra 91 211.3               243.2               278.5               19.6                  55.7                  244.3                810.64$          
NK8232-AA NK 82 234.2               218.3               248.2               16.6                  55.9                  233.5                810.53$          
LG 34C14 AA LG Seeds 84 214.2               208.5               260.2               14.9                  58.8                  227.6                808.77$          
3884VT2 Integra 88 207.9               217.5               262.9               16.4                  54.8                  229.4                798.08$          
183-13VT2 Channel 83 185.6               210.2               277.7               15.1                  56.0                  224.5                795.72$          
LG 36C73 VT2 LG Seeds 86 210.1               210.0               268.1               16.9                  55.9                  229.4                792.26$          
LG 33C30 VT2 LG Seeds 83 190.5               210.3               266.4               15.0                  56.5                  222.4                789.52$          
LG 43C50 VT2 LG Seeds 93 229.3               219.7               285.6               21.6                  53.7                  244.9                787.04$          
NK9044-AA NK 90 224.4               220.2               272.7               20.2                  54.6                  239.1                786.36$          
3114VT2 Integra 81 191.7               209.3               248.5               13.7                  56.4                  216.5                782.69$          
NK8558-AA NK 85 204.1               193.2               264.3               15.3                  56.1                  220.5                779.88$          
NK9021-D NK 90 203.5               219.8               254.0               17.0                  54.7                  225.8                778.49$          
180-24VT2 Channel 80 169.2               210.6               259.7               14.3                  57.0                  213.2                763.79$          
LG 32C25 VT2 LG Seeds 82 181.9               204.5               241.0               14.0                  57.9                  209.1                753.26$          
180-33VT2 Channel 80 192.1               185.8               239.1               13.9                  57.9                  205.6                741.68$          
3009VT2 Integra 80 177.4               183.6               237.9               14.2                  58.7                  199.6                716.33$          
NK8005-V NK 80 171.8               171.1               210.1               15.9                  58.0                  184.3                645.71$          

LSD P = 0.10 30.8                   25.2                   25.0                   5.7                      1.7                      27.0                   
CV 10.6                   8.5                      6.9                      7.8                      2.0                      8.7                      
Grand Mean 215.2                217.2                266.1                16.5                   56.0                   232.8                

CORN SUMMARY 2024

RANKED BY REVENUE/ACRE

Variety Company RM

Averages
Revenue/ 

Acre

Revenue per acre calcuated using: 
Commodity price = $3.55/bushel
Drying cost = $0.05/point >15%

Test weight deduction = $0.04/point <54



All AgriMAX research data available at
https://www.agrimaxllc.com/research/

Moisture 
(%)
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Yield 
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190-50 VT2 Channel 23.9            56.8            244.6         15.8            56.5            268.9         19.9            56.6            256.8         849.05$      
NK9231-AA NK 26.3            54.8            258.0         21.2            52.9            266.8         23.8            53.8            262.4         815.49$      
LG 30C98 VT2 LG Seeds 19.6            57.6            220.3         13.9            55.8            238.3         16.7            56.7            229.3         794.15$      
188-67VT2 Channel 22.5            57.7            231.7         17.0            55.5            244.6         19.8            56.6            238.2         788.95$      
NK8519-V NK 21.6            58.5            229.1         16.5            56.8            242.2         19.1            57.6            235.7         788.45$      
186-56VT2 Channel 20.6            58.8            231.1         14.7            57.4            228.8         17.7            58.1            229.9         785.73$      
3629VT2 Integra 23.1            58.0            236.0         14.8            57.1            230.6         19.0            57.6            233.3         781.96$      
NK8232-AA NK 21.0            58.8            227.6         16.6            55.9            233.5         18.8            57.4            230.6         775.06$      
LG 34C14 AA LG Seeds 19.2            61.9            219.0         14.9            58.8            227.6         17.1            60.3            223.3         769.67$      
3431VT2 Integra 20.6            59.1            218.2         15.0            56.0            228.9         17.8            57.6            223.5         762.14$      
LG 33C30 VT2 LG Seeds 20.7            58.9            223.2         15.0            56.5            222.4         17.8            57.7            222.8         759.33$      
NK8558-AA NK 23.7            56.5            233.1         15.3            56.1            220.5         19.5            56.3            226.8         754.19$      
LG 32C25 VT2 LG Seeds 18.9            60.9            223.0         14.0            57.9            209.1         16.4            59.4            216.0         751.58$      
180-24VT2 Channel 20.0            59.6            222.0         14.3            57.0            213.2         17.2            58.3            217.6         748.78$      
3114VT2 Integra 18.6            60.9            210.9         13.9            57.4            216.5         16.2            59.1            213.7         745.60$      
NK9044-AA NK 25.0            57.2            229.0         20.2            54.6            239.1         22.6            55.9            234.1         741.71$      
NK9021-D NK 23.7            55.4            222.1         17.0            54.7            225.8         20.4            55.1            223.9         734.91$      
3884VT2 Integra 24.7            55.3            218.7         16.4            54.8            229.4         20.6            55.1            224.1         732.90$      
3009VT2 Integra 18.9            59.2            198.5         14.2            58.7            199.6         16.5            58.9            199.1         691.33$      
NK8005-V NK 21.4            58.6            204.2         15.9            58.0            184.3         18.7            58.3            194.3         653.89$      

MULTI-YEAR CORN SUMMARY 

RANKED BY REVENUE/ACRE

2023 2024 Average

Revenue/ 
Acre

Variety Company

Revenue per acre calculated using:
Commodity price = $3.55/bushel
Drying cost = $0.05/point > 15%

Test weight deduction = $0.04/point <54


